
AFBÊXAFSXBÊXE»F (BaXdOX¹FF) d»Fd¸FMZXOX
IREL (India) Limited

(A Govt. of India Undertaking- Department of Atomic Energy)
Manavalakurichi, Tamil Nadu, E-mail: purchase-mk@irel.co.in

An ISO 9001, 14001 & 45001 Unit, Phone: 04651-200402
CIN: U15100MH1950GOI008187

Ref: MK/P. ADVT/2024-25/03 Date: 18.07.2024
d³FdUQF ÀFc¨F³FF/TENDER NOTICE

IREL Manavalakurichi Unit invites tender for the following:

Tender No. Description
GEM/2024/B/5158208 Supply of Furnace Oil
GEM/2024/B/5158703 Supply of High Speed Diesel

Bidder may download the tender document from https://gem.gov.in, https://www.irel.co.in,
and CPP Portal.
Any corrigendum/extension to above tender shall be hosted in above websites only.
CBC 48147/12/0003/2425 CGM & Head, MK/¸Fb£¹F ¸FWXF ´Fi¶Fa²FIY EUa ´Fi²FF³F, E¸FIZY

F.No. A-35019/02/2022-Admn.ll (A)

Union Public Service Commission
Dholpur House, Shahjahan Road

New Delhi-110069
It is proposed to fill up two vacancies of Assistant Manager
Cum Store Keeper (Canteen) (General Central Service, Group
‘C’, non-Gazetted, Non-Ministerial) in Level 4 (Rs. 25500-
81100) in the pay matrix on Deputation basis in the O/o UPSC.
The details like General conditions, Eligibility Criteria, Age limit,
proforma of application form etc. are available on the website of
UPSC i.e. http://www.upsc.gov.in/vacancy-circulars.

(K.N. Bhutia)
Under Secretary (Admn.II)

CBC 55103/11/0012/2425 Union Public Service Commission

{Wednesday} SCAN THE CODE
TO BOOK YOUR
ADS ONLINE→

www.htclassifieds.com

BUSINESS PUBLIC NOTICE

EDUCATION

EDUCATION / ADMISSIONS

I, NO. 16131841F SPR Ramesh
Krishna Khot R/o Vill-Khotanatti,
PO- Desairhatti, Dist-Belagavi,
Karnataka-591230 declare that my
mother’s name is wrongly mentioned
as Sunita in my service records and
her correct name is Sunita Khot for
all future purposes vide affidavit be-
fore Public Notary Delhi dt 29-07-2024

BAL VIKAS Public School A-3 Paschim
Vihar West Delhi requires following
female staff 1. NTT 2. TGT Science 3.
TGT SST 4. Dance Teacher Contact-
9711844220, 011-25253344

RYAN INTL. School, G2,Sec.11 Rohini In
continuation of the Adv.Dt 20.6.2024,
School req. H.M. (F), Qualification
as per notified by DOE, Delhi. Ph-
011 27570033. Em.- ris.s11rohinig2@
ryangroup.org (Apply within 3 days).

URGENT REQUIRED
A Well Reputed Freight Forwarding

Company for Delhi Branch.

2) Executive (Operation &
Documentation) with 1-3
years of Exp. in any freight
forwarding company.

1)Dy.Manager/Manager
(Sales & Marketing) required
3-7 years of Exp. in Freight
Forwarding & Shipping
in Delhi and NCR

Send your resume
at: crmishra@rbglobal.in
Cont: 7008208804 / 9861871616

REQD. EXPERIENCED Excel/Tendering
and Gem Staff Computer Operators.
(Salary no bar) and Driver. Cont :
MV Phase-1, Delhi-91, # 9810134383,
9540877108, 011-40450466

I, HEMLATA W/O Sh. Durga Das
Bhurani residing at C-6/169 C,
Keshav Puram, Onkar Nagar, Delhi-
110035, have changed my name to
(Hemlata Bhurani) vide affidavit
dated (29.07.2024) at (Delhi)

I HITHERTO known as Rajkumar
Chaudhry S/o Ashok R/o H. No.
669, Gali no.-13 Mandoli Extn.
Mandoli Saboli, North East Delhi,
110093, have changed my name and
shall hereafter be known as Lucky
Kumar for all future purposes.

I, GARIMA Mehta,W/o Jitten Mehta,
R/o Flat No. 363, Akshardham
Apartments, Pocket-3,Sector-19,
Dwarka,New Delhi-110075. I confirm
that Garima and Garima Mehta Both
are one and same person.

I, DILEEP Kumar, S/o Sh. Kailash
Chand R/o D-200, Omicron-2 Greater
Noida - 201310 have changed my
minor daughter's name from Aru
Gangwar to Gauri Gangwar for all
future purposes.

I, VARUN Saini, R/O D69 Ground
Floor Suncity Sector 54, Gurgaon,
is referring to rectifying the name
from Varun Saaini to Varun Saini
in my Son's school, this change is
for the reference to Father name
in the school records.

I, PUSHPA Devi W/O Dr. Sheo Kumar
residing at Plot No. 69, Sector 4,
Aditya World City, NH 9, Ghaziabad -
201002, U.P. vide Affidavit No.
IN-UP20716433682914W dtd.
23.07.2024 has changed her
name from Pushpa Devi to Pushpa
Kumari from 06.07.2024 onward
for all purposes in future.

I SAURABH Kumar S/o Sushil Kumar
R/o D 144 Sector 55 Noida have
changed my minor daughter\'s
name from Shivangi Kumar Gupta
to Shivangi Gupta. Henceforth she
would be known by the name
Shivangi Gupta for all future
purpose.

I KHUSHBOO D/O Raghubir Singh W/O
Hansdeep Singh R/O WZ- 132 Street
no. 27, Sant Garh Tilak Nagar, West
Delhi-18 have changed my name to
Khushboo Kaur. I have embraced
Sikhism and renounced Hinduism
with effect from 18-11-2018.

I, POOJA Dwivedi W/o Kamlesh Pandey
R/o C-055, Assotech The Nest,
Crossing Republik, Ghaziabad, Uttar
Pradesh-201016, have changed my
minor son's name from Rudraksha
Pandey to Adhrit Pandey for all
future purposes.

I, PRACHI Ailawadhi, W/o Mr. Saurabh
Seth, R/o C-117, SF, Ramprastha,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201011.
I confirm that Prachi and Prachi
Ailawadhi both are one and same
person.

I, RAVI Kumar S/o Sh. Maheshwari
Prasad R/o H.NO.-187, Ground Floor,
Village - Devli, PO: Dr. Ambedkar
Nagar, Dist. South Delhi, ND-110080
have Changed my name To Ravi
Shrivastav for all future purposes.

I, RAVINDRRA Tewathia R/o F-42A,
M.B. Road, opposite D-Block Saket,
Saidulajaib, New Delhi-110030, have
changed my minor daughter name
Shrishti (DOB 17.07.2010) to Shrishti
Tewathia for all future purposes.

I, SUNIL Kumar Saini S/O Shiv Charan
Saini R/O RZG-404,Street No-17,Near
Jhande Wala Chowk, Palam Colony
Raj Nagar Part-2, Bagdola, South
West Delhi,Delhi-110077 I would like
to declare that Sunil & Sunil Kumar
Saini both are the same person

I, RESHAM Bora, S/o Chandra Bora,
R/O DDA Community Centre 2nd
Floor, Chandi wali Gali, Paharganj,
New Delhi-55, have changed my
name to Resham Bahadur to Resham
Bora as per the documents.

I, DILEEP Kumar, S/o Sh. Kailash
Chand R/o D-200, Omicron-2 Greater
Noida - 201310 have changed my
minor daughter's name from Aarvi
Gangwar to Gehna Gangwar for all
future purposes.

I, SANGEETA Choudhary W/o Mohan
Lal Choudhary R/o GP-94,
Pitampura, North West, Delhi-88,
have changed my name Sangeeta
Mohan Choudhary to Sangeeta
Choudhary all purposes.

I, AISHWARYA, W/o Rahul Sunil
Pradhan, R/o C-73, Swarn Nagri,
Greater Noida Uttar Pradesh-201310
have changed my name from
Aishwarya to Aishwarya Rahul
Pradhan for all future purposes.

I, RAKESH Nagar S/o Sh. Soran Singh
Nagar R/o M-12 Gandhi Colony Rly
Road NIT, Faridabad have changed
my name from Rakesh Nager to
Rakesh Nagar for all future purposes

I, SRISHTI Thapar W/o Piyush Bansal,
R/o F-94 Sector-44 Noida-201301,
have changed my name to Srishti
Bansal for all purposes.

I, OMVATI Arya, W/o S.D.Arya R/o C-77
Sector-39, Noida, U.P. 201301 have
changed my name from Uma Arya to
Omvati Arya for all purposes vide
Notary affidavit dated 26-07-2024

I, MOHAN Lal Choudhary S/o Roopa
Ram Choudhary R/o GP-94,
Pitampura, North West, Delhi-88,
have changed my name Mohan
Choudhary to Mohan Lal Choudhary
all purposes.

I, RIDHAV Choudhary S/o Mohan
Choudhary R/o GP-94, Pitampura,
North West, Delhi-88, have changed
my name Ridhav Mohan Choudhary
to Ridhav Choudhary all purposes.

MY B.TECH Original Degree Certificate
and Marksheet (Roll No. 46349)
issued by GBPUAT have been lost/
misplaced by Postal Department
covered under their Articles No.
RV808210280IN while it's transition.
If anyone found pls contact:Ashutosh
Joshi S/o K.R. Joshi, R/o F-306B1,
Sector-11, Pratap Vihar, Ghaziabad
(U.P.)- 201009, Phone - 9675047076

LOST ORIGINAL Statement of Marks,
Pharmacy Part-I, Board of Technical
Education, Delhi of Kritika, Roll No.
2010631027, Year 2021. Finder
please contact 7834844285

I, RASHI Sikri W/o Rishi Sikri R/o Flat
No. 309 Block J, Pockate C, 3rd,
Floor, LIG, Flats Molar Bandh 110044
inform lost my original demand
letter No: 116824 misplaced of file
no. L485(6)/DDA14/MB. if found
please return above address

I, SHRISHTI Singhal R/o Greater
Noida have lost my original
Allotment letter no-BHS123374
dated 16/8/2010 of my property no
C-146 sector- XU 2 120 mtr Greater
Noida If found please contact.

I ANVEER Adil, have lost Degree
Certificate of M.tech (IIT Delhi) in
Sector 9, Dwarka. If Anyone finds it,
please contact me on 9755516020.

I, SURAJ Saxena S/o Ashok Saxena R/o
B-1/116, Ramesh Enclave,Shani Bazar
Road, Kirari Suleman Nagar, Delhi-
110086 have lost my all Original
Documents of above property.
Finder contact: 82875 45159

I ARMY No- 13700240 Rank LD
Lakhvinder Singh S/O Sukhdev Singh
R/O Village Edalpur Parshadipur
Post Jarhina Distt. Hapur UP declare
that Date of Birth of my wife
12 Oct 1953 entered in my army
record is wrong her correct Date
of Birth is 2/2/1956 for future.

I, POLI Devi R/o 1/2418-B, East Ram
Nagar, Shahdara, Delhi-110032
affirm that Poli Devi and Bholi Devi
are the name of same person.

I KRIPA S/O, Shri Fool Bairwa R/o
Indra Colony Malana Dungar Sawai
Madhopur Rajasthan 322028 have
changed my name to Krapa.

#UpgradeYourFuture

www.internationalpolytechnic.com
https://www.instagram.com/intlpolytechnic

UGC APPROVED DEGREE COURSES ALSO AVAILABLE

Plot No. 2, Sector 8, Dwarka
(Near Sector 9, Metro Station) New Delhi 110075

Practical Exposure. Fully Furnished Labs
Dual Qualification Opportunity

100% Placement Assistance
Scholarship Available

Workshops By Experts
Experienced Faculty

Well Furnished Girls Hostel In Campus

85272-76183 / 011-24699855
A-3, Ring Road, South Extension 1

New Delhi 110049

Choose The Right Path ForYour
Dream Career

FASHION | INTERIORS | TEXTILE
NPTT | OFFICE MGT. | MAKEUP

LL.B(3/5 YRS) CH. Charan Singh
University, No Age Limit, Flexibility
in Attendance, (BA,B.COM,MBA,B.ED
in distance mode Available) Legal
Professional Academy M: 8287845744

EMPLOYMENT

ACADEMIC

ADMISSIONS
SALES & MARKETING

COMPUTER
OPERATOR

EMPLOYMENT CHANGE OF NAME

CHANGE OF NAME CHANGE OF NAME

LOST & FOUND

PERSONAL

CHANGE OF NAME

EDUCATION

22
NEW DELHI

WEDNESDAY, JULY 31, 2024


